


CONTENTS

PREFAICE

PERSPECTIVE AND BASIC PRINCIPLES

Chapter 1.

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

2.

The History of Terrestrial Uses of Solar Energy
by Ken Butti and John Perlin

Fundamentals of Solar Radiation
by Eldon Boes

Principles of Optics Applied to Solar Energy Concentrators

by Walter T. Welford and Roland Winston

Principles of Thermodynamics and Heat Transfer Applied

to Solar Energy
by Frank Kreith, P.E. and Jan. F. Kreider, P.E.

Optical Properties of Materials Used in Solar Energy Systems

by Frank Edlin, P.E.

Energy Storage for Solar Applications
by Charles J. Swet

SOLAR-THERMAL COLLECTION AND CONVERSION METHODS

Chapter 7.
Chapter 8.
Chapter 9.

Chapter 10.

Nonconcentrating Solar-Thermal Collectors
by Frank Kreith, P.E. and Jan F. Kreider, P.E.

Intermediate Concentration Solar-Thermal Collectors
by Ari Rabl .
High-Concentration Solar-Thermal Collectors

by Don Evans

Nonconvecting Solar Ponds
by Harry Tabor and Zvi Weinberger

viii

8-1

9-1

10-1



vi

VL.

Contents

LOW-TEMPERATURE SOLAR CONVERSION SYSTEMS

Chapter 11.

Chapter 12.

Chapter 13.

Chapter 14.

Chapter 15.

Chapter 16.

Chapter 17.

Chapter 18.

Chapter 19.

Solar Water Heating
by Gary Skartvedt

Air-Based Solar Systems for Space Heating
by George O.G. Lof, P.E.

Liquid-Based Solar Systems for Space Heating
by Fred Dubin, P.E. and Selwyn Bloome, P.E.

Performance Prediction for Solar Heating Systems
by William A. Beckman, Sanford A. Klein, and John A. Duffie

Solar Systems for Space Cooling
by Alwin Newton, P.E.

Passive Solar Energy Systems for Buildings
by J. Douglas Balcomb

Modeling of Solar-Thermal Systems
by William Duff, P.E. and Byron Winn, P.E.

Agricultural and Other Low-Temperature Applications
of Solar Energy
by Thomas Lawand

Ocean Thermal Energy Conversion
by Gordon Dugger, Frederick Naef, and J. Edward Snyder

SOLAR HIGH TEMPERATURE AND PROCESS HEAT SYSTEMS

Chapter 20.

Chapter 21.

Chapter 22.

Solar-Thermal Electric Power Systems
by Richard Caputo

Solar Process Heat Systems
by Malcolm D. Fraser and Henry S. Liers

Solar-Powered Heat Engines
by Robert Barber, P.E. and Daryl Prigmore, P.E.

ADVANCED AND INDIRECT SOLAR CONVERSION SYSTEMS

Chapter 23.

Chapter 24.

Chapter 25.

Wind Energy Conversion Systems
by William Hughes, D. K. McLaughlin, and R. Ramakumar

Photovoltaic Solar Energy Conversion Systems
by Martin Wolf, P.E.

Energy from Biomass
by Anne Fege

ARCHITECTURE, ECONOMICS, THE LAW, AND SOLAR ENERGY

Chapter 26.

Chapter 27.

Solar Energy and the Law
by Alan S. Miller, Grant P. Thompson, Gail Boyer Hayes,
Frank O. Meeker, and Norman L. Dean

Macroeconomic and Social Impacts of Solar
Energy Development
by W. Scott Nainis and Joan Berkowitz

12-1

13-1

14-1

15-1

16-1

17-1

18-1

19-1

20-1

21-1

22-1

23-1

24-1

25-1

2741



Chapter 28. The Microeconomics of Solar Energy
by Rosalie T. Ruegg and G. Thomas Sav

Chapter 29. Energy Conservation in Buildings
by Giinter Bergmann, Richard Bruno, and Horst Horster

APPENDICES

A1. The International Systemv of Units
and Conversion Factors

A2. Nomenclature
Biographies

Index follows Appendices

Contents

vil

28-1

29-1

At-1
A2-1



	page1
	page2
	page3
	page4

