

## **CONTENTS**

PRE	FACE			VIII	
ı.	PERSPECTIVE AND BASIC PRINCIPLES				
	Chapter	1.	The History of Terrestrial Uses of Solar Energy by Ken Butti and John Perlin	1-1	
	Chapter	2.	Fundamentals of Solar Radiation by Eldon Boes	2-1	
	Chapter	3.	Principles of Optics Applied to Solar Energy Concentrators by Walter T. Welford and Roland Winston	3-1	
	Chapter	4.	Principles of Thermodynamics and Heat Transfer Applied to Solar Energy by Frank Kreith, P.E. and Jan. F. Kreider, P.E.	4-1	
	Chapter	5.	Optical Properties of Materials Used in Solar Energy Systems by Frank Edlin, P.E.	5-1	
	Chapter	6.	Energy Storage for Solar Applications by Charles J. Swet	6-1	
II.	SOLAR-THERMAL COLLECTION AND CONVERSION METHODS				
	Chapter	7.	Nonconcentrating Solar-Thermal Collectors by Frank Kreith, P.E. and Jan F. Kreider, P.E.	7-1	
	Chapter	8.	Intermediate Concentration Solar-Thermal Collectors by Ari Rabl	8-1	
	Chapter	9.	High-Concentration Solar-Thermal Collectors by Don Evans	9-1	
	Chapter	10.	Nonconvecting Solar Ponds by Harry Tabor and Zvi Weinberger	10-1	

III.	LOW-TEMPERATURE SOLAR CONVERSION SYSTEMS					
	Chapter 11.	Solar Water Heating by Gary Skartvedt	11-1			
	Chapter 12.	Air-Based Solar Systems for Space Heating by George O.G. Löf, P.E.	12-1			
	Chapter 13.	Liquid-Based Solar Systems for Space Heating by Fred Dubin, P.E. and Selwyn Bloome, P.E.	13-1			
	Chapter 14.	Performance Prediction for Solar Heating Systems by William A. Beckman, Sanford A. Klein, and John A. Duffie	14-1			
	Chapter 15.	Solar Systems for Space Cooling by Alwin Newton, P.E.	15-1			
	Chapter 16.	Passive Solar Energy Systems for Buildings by J. Douglas Balcomb	<b>16-</b> 1			
	Chapter 17.	Modeling of Solar-Thermal Systems by William Duff, P.E. and Byron Winn, P.E.	17-1			
	Chapter 18.	Agricultural and Other Low-Temperature Applications of Solar Energy by Thomas Lawand	18-1			
	Chapter 19.	Ocean Thermal Energy Conversion by Gordon Dugger, Frederick Naef, and J. Edward Snyder	19-1			
IV.	SOLAR HIGH TEMPERATURE AND PROCESS HEAT SYSTEMS					
	Chapter 20.	Solar-Thermal Electric Power Systems by Richard Caputo	20-1			
	Chapter 21.	Solar Process Heat Systems by Malcolm D. Fraser and Henry S. Liers	21-1			
	Chapter 22.	Solar-Powered Heat Engines by Robert Barber, P.E. and Daryl Prigmore, P.E.	22-1			
٧.	ADVANCED AND INDIRECT SOLAR CONVERSION SYSTEMS					
	Chapter 23.	Wind Energy Conversion Systems by William Hughes, D. K. McLaughlin, and R. Ramakumar	<b>23</b> -1			
	Chapter 24.	Photovoltaic Solar Energy Conversion Systems by Martin Wolf, P.E.	<b>24-</b> 1			
	Chapter 25.	Energy from Biomass by Anne Fege	<b>25-</b> 1			
VI.	ARCHITECTURE, ECONOMICS, THE LAW, AND SOLAR ENERGY					
	Chapter 26.	Solar Energy and the Law by Alan S. Miller, Grant P. Thompson, Gail Boyer Hayes, Frank O. Meeker, and Norman L. Dean	26-1			
	Chapter 27.	Macroeconomic and Social Impacts of Solar Energy Development by W. Scott Nainis and Joan Berkowitz	27-1			

			Contents	VII
Chapter 28.		The Microeconomics of Solar Energy by Rosalie T. Ruegg and G. Thomas Sav		28-1
Chapter 29.		<b>Energy Conservation in Buildings</b> by Günter Bergmann, Richard Bruno, and Horst Hörster		29-1
APP	ENDICES	<b>.</b>		
<b>A</b> 1.	The International System of Units and Conversion Factors			A1-1
A2.	Nomenclature			A2-1
Biog	raphies			

Index follows Appendices